Dear Customer,

At Moulton Niguel Water District, water quality is our top priority.

For another year, we are pleased to report: Our water is safe, clean and continues to surpass every state and federal water quality standard. 

Every year, Moulton Niguel conducts approximately 12,000 water quality tests that are independently analyzed at state-of-the-art laboratories. We have published the results in our annual Water Quality & Consumer Confidence Report, which is available here.

This report, which covers water quality testing for the 2019 calendar year, includes a comprehensive summary of everything you need to know about your water and how our drinking water complies with the science-based water quality standards set by the Environmental Protection Agency and the State Water Resources Control Board.

As a father of three children and Moulton Niguel customer, I believe that our agency’s top priority must always be the safety and reliability of our water supply. That includes protection against coronavirus. The Centers for Disease Control and Prevention reports that coronavirus has not been detected in any drinking water systems.

On behalf of the Moulton Niguel Board of Directors, it is an honor to serve you. We take great pride in delivering safe, clean and reliable drinking water at the lowest water rates in South Orange County.

Brian S. Probolsky
President, Moulton Niguel Water District



Click Here to Read Our Water Quality Report

SAFE & RELIABLE DRINKING WATER, DELIVERED EVERY DAY

STAY CONNECTED WITH US

24/7 Phone Number: (949) 831-2500
Email: customerservice@mnwd.com
Website: mnwd.com
Social Media: @MNWDWater on Facebook, Nextdoor, Twitter, LinkedIn and YouTube
Board Meetings: mnwd.com/boardmeetings

MOULTON NIGUEL BOARD OF DIRECTORS
President Brian S. Probolsky
Vice President Duane D. Cave
Vice President Donald R. Froelich
Director Richard S. “Dick” Fiore
Director Kelly A. Jennings
Director Gary R. Kurtz
Director William “Bill” Moorhead

For more information, visit mnwd.com

Website

Facebook

Twitter

LinkedIn

YouTube

Copyright © 2020 MNWD, All rights reserved.

Our mailing address is:
P.O. Box 30203 Laguna Niguel, CA 92607

Want to change how you receive these emails?
You can update your preferences or unsubscribe from this list